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4 5 6 0 : 2

X X

I II III

3 : 5

HS HS

32 11

34 41

24 20

5 5

34 41

Endergebnis:

Matchpunkte:

Partiepunkte:

Spielvorgaben:

  Points / AN: 

  MGD von - bis:  

Ausrichter:

Disziplin:

Cadre 35/2

Die grauen Felder bitte ausfüllen !

Spielbericht - Mannschaftsmeisterschaft

Spielklassen:

    Turnierlokal:  BSC MerzenichBSC Merzenich Datum:

100 / 20

0,00 - 5,99

Merzenich II

19.12.2017

Heimmannschaft:

Jansen, Willi

Niesen. Heinz

25

300

12,500

11,111

29100

20

4,3503,750

Unterschrift Turnierleitung

Bekcker, Herbert

Servos, Severin

100

87

32

100

75

5

Jochen Teschke

8 3,625

11,111

1,600

0

Böttcher, Helmut

Teschke, Jochen

0

1

1,250

0

Becker, Patrick

1

Unterschrift Heimmannschaft

3

Bemerkung:

248
Unterschrift Gastmannschaft

5,263 57 4,351

PPName, Vorname

Dreiband

Gastmannschaft:

GD Points

Titze, Katja

2

2

2

Name, VornameGD

9

20

Aufnahmen Points PP

Merzenich I
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